Tel: 01902 780700
Email: enquiries@powerite.co.uk
Web: www.powerite.co.uk
Subject to change
SE
R
IE
S

• DVGW W 363-(P)
• DIN EN 13774
TYPE DESIGNATION MODELS
Version of body
B – wafer
L – lug
U – double flanged (ISO 5752, Series 20)
F – double flanged (ISO 5752, Series 13)
9 2 4 B
Material of disc
0 – Brass 2.0402
1 – Aluminium bronze 2.0975 (C95800)
2 – Stainless steel 1.4308
3 – Ductile iron 0.7040 epoxy coated*
4 – Stainless steel 1.4408 *
5 – Hastelloy®
6 – Stainless steel 1.4539
7 – Titanium
*Halar or Rilsan coating optional
Material of seat
1 – NBR
2 – EPDM
3 – Carboxylic NBR
4 – Viton® (FPM)
5 – Steam silicone (MVQ)
6 – Silicone (MVQ)
7 – Epichlorohydrin
8 – Hypalon® (CSM)
9 – NBR-70-AG (Gas)
NBR conductive
PRODUCT QUALITY AND CONTROL
• ABO production facilities are certified in accordance to ISO 9001
(ISO 14000, OHSAS 18000) quality system
• Test procedures are established according to EN 12266-1, ISO 5208,
ANSI/FCI 70-2
• Manufactured according to the requirements of the European Directive
2014/68/EU (PED) and applicable international standards
• All ABO valves pass pressure tests to 110% of rated pressure to ensure
bubble tight shutoff
• All actuators are calibrated and cycle tested before shipment
• Material Traceability Rule – Certification is provided for all supplied valves
upon customer‘s request
• Positive Material Identification – All materials are subjected to PMI testing
in order to verify Material Traceability Certificate
Wafer type B Lug type T Double flanged type U
(EN 558, Series 20)
for DN 700 – DN 1600
Double flanged type
F (EN 558, Series 13)
GENERAL INFORMATION
Tel: 01902 780700
Email: enquiries@powerite.co.uk
Web: www.powerite.co.uk
Subject to change
SE
R
IE
S
90
0
Rubber Lined Butterfly Valve
DESIGN BENEFITS
SEAT DESIGN
The seat is anchored in the
body (groove and tongue
design), thus preventing its
movement against the body.
DEMOUNTABLE VALVE
DESIGN
ABO Series 900 design allows
for valve disassembly and easy
liner replacement.
FORMING LOBE